REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Elnora

VIN: 1GB3G3BG7B1126605

Make of Body: ;I;:;omas Built Buses,

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date: 4/22/2016 Time:
NORTH DAVIESS CO. COMM. SCHOOL Corp ID:
5494 E SR 58
- County
Zip: 47529 Number:
License 3458  Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2011 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 40307
g‘;_pected Mike Adams PE:

10:53
AM

141375

14

ND2

2011

7407



