

## REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	4/22/2016	Time:	10:53 AM
Name of School Corporation:	NORTH DAVIESS CO. COMM. SCHOOL			Corp ID:	141375
Address of School Corporation:	5494 E SR 58				
City:	Elnora	Zip:	47529	County Number:	14
VIN:	1GB3G3BG7B1126605	License Number:	3458	Bus Number:	ND2
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2011	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:	Mileage: 40307				
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Mike Adams	PE:	7407

### Violations - Rejected

### Inspection Code Description

### Violations - Out of Service

### Inspection Code Description

### Bus Type Description